



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.479 OF 2024

[Ghansham Devkisan Joshi .vs. State of Maharashtra]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr A. D. Tote, Advocate for Appellant (Appointed).
Mr S. A. Ashirgade, Addl. P. P. for Respondent/State.

CORAM: ANIL L. PANSARE AND RAJ D. WAKODE, JJ.

DATE : 09-12-2025.

. Office objections shall be removed within seven working
days. List thereafter.

(JUDGE)

(JUDGE)

Tambe